

ST03(06)2024, SC 446 of 2023  
Present : Sri Sutirtha Banerjee (WB00980)ADJ FTC 1 st Court,Bongaon

05

Dated 07-11-2024

Today is fixed for evidence.  
One accused person files hazira.  
LD PP in charge takes no step today.  
No witness is present today.  
Case is adjourned today.  
Fix13-02-2025 for evidence of C.S.W. 1.  
Prosecution is take steps regarding service of summons.

D/C by me

FTC 1 court Bongaon

FTC 1 court Bongaon